FILTER BARRIER TIPS
Molded in virgin medical grade
polypropylene, NOVASBIO filter
barrier tips provide exceptional
performance when pipetting
critical solutions.
Aerosol barrier tips - prevent aerosol and
liquid contamination

results in an ultra-hydrophobic surface, preventing liquid
adhering to the surface and so ensuring maximum
sample transfer. This NOVASBIO low retention process is
implemented pre-production and does not involve
surface coatings that could lead to sample
contamination.
RACKED TIPS
Clasp-lock keeps the
lid securely fastened
while allowing one-
handed operation.
12
      10μl             10μl                20μl                 100μl               200μl              200μl                 300μl                 1000μl                 1000μl             1250μl
                     Extended                                                                                                                                                               Extended
CATALOG NO.     VOLUME  DESCRIPTION                                                                                   TIP LENGTH             PACK                  CASE
FT-10-R-S                   10μl      Filtered, Racked, Graduations, Pre-Sterilized                                              31mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-10-L-R-S               10μl      Filtered, Low Retention, Racked, Graduations, Pre-Sterilized                   31mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-10XL-R-S               10μl      Extended, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                                                45mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-10XL-L-R-S           10μl      Extended, Low Retention, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                      45mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-20-R-S                   20μl      Filtered, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                                                   51mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-20-L-R-S               20μl      Filtered, Low Retention, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                          51mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-100-R-S                100μl     Filtered, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                                                   52mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-100-L-R-S            100μl     Filtered, Low Retention, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                         52mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-200-R-S               200μl     Filtered, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                                                   52mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-200-L-R-S            200μl     Filtered, Low Retention, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                         52mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-201-L-R-S            200μl     Filtered, Low Retention, Racked, Graduations, Pre-Sterilized                     51mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-300-L-R-S            300μl     Filtered, Low Retention, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                          52mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-1000-L-R-S         1000μl    Filtered, Low Retention, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                         78mm         10 x Rack/100 Tips       5 Packs
FT-1000XL-R-S        1000μl    Filtered, Extended, Racked, Graduations, Pre-Sterilized                            83mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-1000XL-L-R-S    1000μl    Filtered, Ext., Low Retention, Racked, Graduations, Pre-Sterilized           83mm          10 x Rack/96 Tips        5 Packs
FT-1250-L-R-S          1250μl     Filtered, Ext., Low Retention, Racked, Graduations, Pre-Sterilized          102mm          8 x Rack/96 Tips         5 Packs
13* on 10μl, 100μl, 200μl, 1000μl Extended and 1250μl tips only.       Bulk, non-sterile filter tips available upon request.novasbio.com
DNa
se
, R